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Price
226.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -2.59% (-6.00)

SE0010714311
CORE PREF
Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

1,074 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

226.50 SEK (24)
228.00 SEK (920)
232.50 SEK
232.50 SEK
226.00 SEK
232.00 SEK
228.356832 SEK
15,831
3,614,213.00

306

7

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010714311&ID_NOTATION=34232931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ae5fcfb8338dae0f8fe9d9eced975f48b78626c6159930e37d97b24b0cc76bd&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4e2ac5cfe3c4bbd88&time=1712767171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97d7b345acfaa5165c27abbdcff65a766b3b8c6f193d7283a0b8800e7513bee7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c964bd6e1f8d3e7c&time=1712767171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d050887327d38e41fe4adfd459c7c27868c8b9bd9e6d0fbe0ddbf9212dda6b0c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9461abd5ac42be93f&time=1712767171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b5e55d7c19bcd499efd0c268af7ccb23c57e5a1e2991c55095dfd9bb7854cd0&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4557a1dd1980e1c1f&time=1712767171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=780101dae96236a10469a29d03be0015de9330edc8b29525c4380c33170fcd52&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fa0af380d7f984cd8&time=1712767171&tool=RSC

COREM PROPERTY GROUP AB PREF

Details

2024/04/09 17:29:36

Price
226.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -2.59% (-6.00)

ISIN SE0010714311
Symbol CORE PREF
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,074 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 226.50 SEK (24)
Ask (Ask size) 228.00 SEK (920)
Open 232.50 SEK
High 232.50 SEK
Low 226.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 232.00 SEK
VWAP 228.356832 SEK
Volume (pcs) 15,831
Trading volume 3,614,213.00
Number of trades 306
Last size 7
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.25% +3.43% -30.25%
Perf (abs.) +56.40 +7.50 -98.00
Beta 0.38 0.40 0.39
Volatility 22.98 30.61 26.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 230.70 SEK (18,269
230.83 SEK (15,420
207.60 SEK (17,758
193.94 SEK (14,175

238.00 SEK (2024/03/26

198.80 SEK (2024/01/17

238.00 SEK (2024/03/26

(

140.60 SEK (2023/06/02

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/04/ 17:29 226.00 SEK 3.61 306

09
London Stock - - - 0.00 -
Exchange
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 13:19 19.88 EUR 0.00 1

09
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 16:31 19.78 EUR 0.00 4

09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34232931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207594080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207594080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436988316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386007

COREM PROPERTY GROUP AB PREF

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Coreml |

Contact Details
COREM PROPERTY GROUP

Riddargatan 13 C 102 17 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 503 85 333

Fax: -

E-mail: info@corem.se
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